

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-6021 Version: 2 Name: Brewfest 2014

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/9/2014 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 7/1/2014 **Final action:** 7/1/2014

Title: *Authorizing Sunrise Rotary Foundation of Key West, Inc. the use of City Property at 1405 Duval

Street for a Brewfest Key West Festival on Saturday, August 30, 2014 from 3:00 P.M. to 8:00 P.M.; (Rain Date of Sunday, August 31, 2014); Authorizing the sale and consumption of alcoholic beverages

within the barricaded area.

Sponsors: Bob Vitas

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Application, 3. Advertisement

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/1/2014	2	City Commission	Passed	Pass

^{*}Authorizing Sunrise Rotary Foundation of Key West, Inc. the use of City Property at 1405 Duval Street for a Brewfest Key West Festival on Saturday, August 30, 2014 from 3:00 P.M. to 8:00 P.M.; (Rain Date of Sunday, August 31, 2014); Authorizing the sale and consumption of alcoholic beverages within the barricaded area.